% LAPPSET

PRIME

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG

NOTICE D'INSTALLATION

DATE: 3.11.2025

F24051M

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET F24051M 112)
PRIME
DATE: 3.11.2025
708292 PCS 710468 PCS 711568 PCS 711569 PCS 712032 PCS 712042 PCS
— ] 4 1 2
= &= &= L 1650 L 2650
712044 PCS 712397 PCS 712398 PCS 712430 PCS 712431 PCS 712433 PCS
9 3 j ] ] ]
L 2850 &= &= &= =
712434 PCS 712471 PCS 712488 PCS 712497 PCS 712499 PCS 712501 PCS
BN @ 1 1 1
= &= &= Namf =
712511 PCS 712513 PCS 712524 PCS 712532 PCS 712600 712629 PCS
H M | s \ 4 f 3
= +870 &4 &= Namf =
712676 PCS 712681 PCS 712683 PCS 712724 PCS 712730 PCS 712747 PCS
/ N / ] ] 5 2 82
N
] =
1
\ L D L [ [ [ [
= = = L 1096 &= Nadf L 704 A
712754 PCS 712760 PCS 712780 PCS 712797 PCS 712798 PCS 712819 PCS
4 3 5 5 0 ° ° 1 4
1 ] / LAPPSET N%mﬁ Ltd 1 1 ]
= = L 704 &4 &= Nadf =
712826 712837 712922 PCS
1
L 704 & =




2 LAPPSET F24051M 2
PRIME 7]

DATE: 3.11.2025
712941 PCS 712943 PCS 712999 PCS 713007 PCS 713080 PCS 713085 PCS
) 2

15 4 | \)
o o o g \_.//
(113

7%

= L 1030 &= &= L 704 &4 Namf =
713087 PCS 713088 PCS 713090 PCS 713092 PCS 713093 PCS 713094 PC
]

= =] = a=f a=sf
713097 PCS 713130 PCS 713150 PCS 713156 PCS 713157 PC

7

n

(03]
<
o
@
o
U
(@]
n

L 3650 L1027 = &= Namf
713162 713166 PCS 713167 PCS 713174
2 4
O
o
= &= =

n

PCS 713209 PCS 713212 PCS 713231 PCS 713236 PCS 713238 PC
1 2 / 2 T >

~ LT
Nai ” Nav

713240 PCS 713242 PCS 713253 PCS 909491 PCS AOO553

10 4 I[ 1 9
=4

= &= = = = +3380 G/

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Al1233 PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS

= +5570 G/1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24051M

DATE: 3.11.2025
1.75
EN/AS Impact Area 50 m2 110000000 11
0 3
Grid size =1000 mm
5880
+ - - - 370 1580 + 900 +610 + 1820 610 |+ - +
?
3 L ]
B . ol . . T . B . .
o)
~N
2
B ' o . . . . © B . .
: O g
N
2 \) o i e
fox} @) o)
] O Orefm
oo :
le)te)
B LN . . O : : . .
1650 ‘
iy 0.0 O
98
4

300x2150x2150 concrete

+ + +
+ + +
+ + +

300x1000x1000 concrete

+ +
+ +
+ +




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24051M

DATE: 3.11.2025

Access— and
maintenance panel.
Asennus— ja huolto
luukku.

SURFACE

905850

SURFACE

M10x100

905850

905860

905859
\' 216 /8.4
M8

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24051M

5

DATE: 3.11.2025
EN/AS Impact Area 50 m2
175
1
0 3
6900
2970
-] _ 2970 |
. \
o)
o)
o) o
o)
o) o)
8 N
o~
1000
I | 1000
Vs Z g
y ol o
== Q
3 b 5
R Ne S
|
8 N
o) =
— G )) E’ ] )
a1 ( ( (E
2000 ‘ ed
/ dp 1790
8 A
s g
X
o
&
~
9180




= LAPPSET

F24051M

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 3.11.2025 5 o-|
+8210
®
-
[ ({1
s +5630
+4650
+3380 -
K
ﬂ m +1970
+1470 o i
o -8 | 240
+
D =
I It +0 FFL
@E _ l
FFL = Finished Floor Level
+5090 °
S
+1970 W
N
=
+0 - FFL
1 |
. r*

FFL = Finished Floor Level




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24051M

J

DATE: 3.11.2025
D
E
%HHU
AoZan\\
i Jw il %
—5= (D
(== -
== ]
1 = Il
N I N /

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Z

N

e\ || E—
ﬁ = T[]
)

I
i

N—
\IH
U'ﬁ m—

\I\I\”‘ ey
M T
|

y

\
IR 1
= “ o Lo
=
i m
ri
B IE g
'I-

= T
= —

vy
1

e
T 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24051M

DATE:

3.11.2025

DET1

i~

|
-
|| ||
-
-
e~ [~
L
L_|
=y
-~
]

Nny
Emg
T

=

rrn,

/x40
216 /8.4

Iy




7/

TOWER A

3.11.2025

F24051M

DATE:

= LAPPSET

PRIME

b DEOTEHA
&

p11 dnoin1asdde 1ybuAdod



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

F24051M

TOWER A

DATE: 3.11.2025 7 o-l
\A/‘ 150 B/
=) P :
+3650 e
+3360
| +3280 3360 +3280
12550 +2750
+2470 +2470
N A
+1870 +1870
m [
L +1370
% % % 5 +800
+770 Q [ +770
o *650 it +600
+470 550 32)7+ 20
T w40
S ” +170 ; 170
@ [l +0 -q m +0
H .y A e
(C) ‘D)
o
31l ° o 3650 +3570 +3330
1 +3280 +3370 / +3290
- U
° +2470 +2470
+2270
+1870 +1870
o
© 0 +1370
1
f o Il T, - +770
@ +770 PEEELELL
- @ +650
+470 Q +470
+170 +170
+0 n i +0
— 0 (i | A —
I I L H




TOWERB

F24051M

= LAPPSET

PRIME

7.2

3.11.2025

DATE:

//

¢

4

712889

N I|u\/\7 SV
N ”M.QN@O/Q\
NF—/ = [/, @
= |

AR

AR K G

O
7/

3X

909491

p11 dnoin1asdde 1ybuAdod



S LAPPSET F24051M TOWER B

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 3.11.2025 7 .3
\A/‘ 150 \ B/
[
+4000
+3800
M= +3650
I +3360 +3360 |
| +3280 +3300 +3290
+2460 +2480
5] q
+2090 +2100 b g
o
2|2
; +1550 *1450
™ #1370 +1370
#1250 T ]
+800
+600 +600
— =
(\\ +170 +170
rO-0O-0-0-0— +0 +0
T T T
. /JJJ “J_\ Py
C D
+3370 m i I it - 3600
+3280
S ——— %3060
+2530
f
+2100
+1930 INEN
+1560 [
+1380
+800
—— @ +600
T T +0 U +0
___Hl Lrr v o000 - u
//%N ““k\ L .




S LAPPSET F24051M

PRIME

DATE: 3.11.2025

TOWERC

1.4

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

@ 909491
710468




= LAPPSET

F24051M

TOWERC

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

PRIME '7
DATE: 3.11.2025 .
N 150 o
+3660
% +2650
. +2590
I
W T +1870
l
X +1370
+1070 A il
+770 g
+500
L 1\
+170 H SL
+0 +0 |
i
= — i e
© D
712780 =
X2 il #
[ ——7H 1 i I
o
] T |
I
(I
Py — Py T




7.6

TOWERD

3.11.2025

F24051M

DATE:

= LAPPSET

PRIME

p11 dnoin1asdde 1ybuAdod



S LAPPSET F24051M TOWER D

DATE: 3.11.2025 ; . ;
A i)
+2850 +2850
+2500 2500
ﬁ
+2380 [ +2380
+1940 1730
.
i +1730 —
oon I - +1570
s o
+1180 o
+1030 - +930
HEEET 870 ° 7 4860
+750
o (=]
0 +330 a +330
+0 +0
C) ‘D)
+2850 N +2850
(@)
+2490 Q +2480 2 t o
2380 — @ 2980 —@ m
+1790 D 1940 .
730 @
+1410
h +1280 b +1360
( S
+1030 {g| *1080
1050 +870
+850 | +750 : ﬁ +750
+530 +530
— [ +330
+0 *0

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




TOWERE

F24051M

= LAPPSET

PRIME

7.8

3.11.2025

DATE:

@@%\@

.\%//

p11 dnoin1asdde 1ybuAdod



S LAPPSET F24051M TOWER E

PRIME DATE: 3112025 7 . 9

A 150 | .

N /

42850 +2850
1 +2690

I +2570

+2480
+2280

+1940 +1940
+1730 I +1730
+1490 \ | +1540 — +1530

+750

+0 +0

+2850 %2850

+2690
+2610 +2580 —_

+2380

5 Q +1940
+1730 +1720 I

+1540 +1490 +1490

+750 50

+590
+420

+0 +0

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




F24051M

DATE:

= LAPPSET

PRIME

3.11.2025

Max Falling Height

ﬁ

p11 dnoin1asdde 1ybuAdod



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297278

712430

Rev. 1 DATE: 24.4.2025 1/
p © \ /%
P B ®
‘.
2
4
©
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711670 PLATE 12x300x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
4 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
5 909633 NUT M8 4
S 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 301120

Rev.:1

712431

DATE: 10.6.2025

-/

1

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712241 WALL ELEMENT 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
4 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 4
5 909633 NUT M8 4
6 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297264

712433

Rev. 1 DATE: 24.4.2025 1/
p © \ /%
® §
p B
3 \
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 711693 PLATE 12x410x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
4 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
5 909633 NUT M8 4
S 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code;: 297231

Rev.: 2.1

712434

DATE: 5.11.2025

-

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711676 PLATE 12x230x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 2
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 2
4 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 4
5 909633 NUT M8 3
6 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 2
7 905827 ALLEN SCREW M8x20 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296473

TABLE WALL, TRIANGLE

Rev.: 1] DATE: 31.10.2025 1
o
o/
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712471 WALL ELEMENT 640x702 1
1.1 711683 PATTERN WALL 12x640x702 1
1.2 903176 CLAMP 4
1.3 909633 NUT M8 4
1.4 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
15 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
1.6 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
2 712683 TABLE MODULE 200x238 1
2.1 712307 PLATE 12x200x238 1
2.2 909855 ALLEN SCREW M8x35 2
2.3 900348 ALLEN SCREW M8x30 4
2.4 909633 NUT M8 6
2.5 901570 CLAMP 36x55x55 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

712488

DATE: 10.7.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712325 TABLE 12x206x702 1
2 914513 SUPPORT 120x48x189 2
3 905103 INSIDE PLUG PT-28/32-H 2
4 900498 ALLEN SCREW M8x50 4
5 905112 PLASTIC CAP @22 4
6 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 8
7 909633 NUT M8 4
8 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 301617

Rev.: 2

712497

DATE: 4.11.2025

1/2

400

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 707133 PLATE 10x80x745 2
2 901879 CLAMP 2
3 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 6
4 909210 BOLT M8x40 4
5 905051 WASHER D24/8.4 4
6 901868 BAR 2
7 901115 U-PULTTI 4
8 909256 WASHER @16/8.4x1.6 8
9 980160 NUT M8 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 301617
Rev.: 2

712497

DATE: 4.11.2025

~

vy

Y

2/2

750




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308251

Rev.:1

712499

DATE: 21.10.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711709 PLATE 12x343%x747 2
2 914171 RAIL @34x598 1
3 909876 ALLEN SCREW M8x40 2
4 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 2
5 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 8
6 999561 THREAD GLUE HARD 1049 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308297

712501

Rev.: 1 DATE: 21.10.2025 1N
|°° 1
9 <)
l)ﬁ ,{‘
D-T@.. é ™
"p L |
d£
o
1 4 Q J />_“\
'J/
Ly ([
N} —
AY4 N\
4
/ — =
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712303 BATTEN 40x70x730 2
2 980100 SCREW @5x60 12




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308574

Rev.:1

R

712511

DATE: 27.10.2025

[ =4

A

720

11

/15
o
S ®
@/Qg
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 710471 LATH 32X95x845 5
2 911808 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8x70 5
3 906630 RUUVI @8x60 5
4 914858 SPECIAL NUT M8Xx12 5




R LAPPSET. 712513

Doc.Code: 308354
Rev. 1 DATE: 22.10.2025 1/

@®
—
e NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 706452 SLIDE ELEMENT 600x780x1740 1

2 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 3



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

712524

DATE: 24.7.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712523 PLATE 12x640x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909633 NUT M8 4
4 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
5 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
6 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 295988

712600

Rev.: 11 DATE: 25.9.2025
E;
(§ o
f
1
\\
5P 40V /@
| ==
N
tgfsss
~UL| \
— [y
ar 1
I | [
A i L
I 1 ( |
[} | i [
I 1 ( |
| i i1 97
i | 1)
i i =7
[} [}
i T ]
"l '“——————ﬁr __________
A o /
i ! h
! 1l
i ! h
N
i
\\LL
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914172 HAND GRIP 40x114x540 1
2 908057 CONNECTOR @32/29-15/30 1
3 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 1
4 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 1
5 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308510

Rev.:1

712629

DATE: 24.10.2025

11

@ =
o I = — =
(o}
© ® ® ] ®
?
\ e I
\\ ©
v CJ ® ® ® @
1 R
"\ U U
V6 6 ©
——
15
o
Q Q
o~
7
|
I 10e e @
| @ er~———— 1
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 710471 LATH 32X95x845 10
2 911808 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8x70 20
3 914858 SPECIAL NUT M8x12 20




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296604

MIOOQ7

Rev. 1 DATE: 24.7.2025 1
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712676 KIOSK WALL PLATE 12x500x702 1
2 909855 ALLEN SCREW M8x35 2
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
4 903176 CLAMP 4
5 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
6 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
7 909633 NUT M8 10
8 712307 PLATE 12x200x238 1
9 900348 ALLEN SCREW M8x30 4
10 901570 CLAMP 36x55x55 4




R LAPPSET. MI0039

Doc.Code: 304436
Rev. 1 DATE: 1.8.2025 1/

__

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712681 ACCESS WALL 12X702x720 1
1.1 903176 CLAMP 4
1.2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
13 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
1.4 909633 NUT M8 4
1.5 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
1.6 712680 ACCESS WALL PLATE 12X702x720 1
2 713201 SILL PLATE MODULE 70x436 1
2.1 713010 SILL PLATE 12X70x4 1
2.2 980100 SCREW @5x60 3



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 293613

712683

Rev.: 11 DATE: 23.9.2025 1N
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712307 PLATE 12x200x238 1
2 909855 ALLEN SCREW M8x35 2
3 900348 ALLEN SCREW M8x30 4
4 909633 NUT M8 ©
5 901570 CLAMP 36x55x55 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

7127724

DATE: 22.10.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 710469 ARCH ELEMENT 45x120x1096 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296384

7127730

Rev. 2 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
\
q @
e
ﬂ
5
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914419 GRIP 40x119%x490 1
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 2
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 2




% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

708292

DATE:

21.11.2019

1(6)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




8 LAPPSET.

708292

cuBIC 2(6)
DATE: 21.11.2019
(1) 909248  |pcs|(2) 909633 |pes|(3) 929426  |pes|(4) 980150 fpes|(5) 909520  fpes|(6) 909523 pcs
126 6] 4] 120] 4] Al
D) &
W || || @
[ ]
M12 ] M8 | wiexioo || M8 | eson7 | | es2p1352 ||
(7) 980154  |pcs|(®) 980152  |pes|(9) 905051  |pes|(0) 980151 |pes|()) 909256  |pes|(2) 929914 |pes
40 © 28 12 © 4
S|+
224/13 ] @24 /8.4x2 ] @24/8.4 ] 216/8.4 ] 216/8.4x1.6 | wmiextio ]
@3 909130 |pcs|(4) 909142  |pes|(D) 900958  |pes|(6) 906498  |pes|(7) 909097  |pes|(8) 905827 |pes
20 16
N
Q
M12x120 [ | mizx70 | | wMioxs0 | | Msxi0
906630  |pcs|@D) 980123  |pcs|(2) 908057  |pes|@2) 707632
2 16
9,
‘J‘%/ W
7x60 | @32/29-15/30] |
909067  |pcs|@7) 909069  |pcs|@8) 909318
6] :
32 909278 909068

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

37 910405

90x90x30




% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

708292

DATE:

21.11.2019

3(6)

+5930

+5490

+4680

+3530

+2860

+2060

+0

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




#® LAPPSET. 708292

CUBIC DATE:

21.11.2019

4(6)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DET 4

DET 9-12




% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

708292

DATE: 27.10.2023

9(6)

DET 1

DET 2

030 /17

MT6

e} () e} <j> () o () e}
o O o 5 © Oo Oo
o
O o O o O
O o Oo O
67\ 929426 o o
o O o O o O e} O
DET 3 DET 4 DET 5 DET 6
cﬂ
9801235x2 909248
" (7x60) 909253x
90907/1 909278 909069
707632 708291 =
m mfﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁgﬁﬁ
906630x4 909248x4f /
200956x8 (6x60) 98015448 2y
(M10x30) * ’ ﬁ[
DET 7 DET 8 DET 9
909057 206498 980150x2
909053
905051x4 00805
906498x2
900240x2 (M8x110) 905051 906498

(M8x110)

909256

909053 980152

909633

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

(M8x110)

DET 13

980151

909097/

909067 (M8x60)

905864
909067




6(6)

708292

® LAPPSET.

CUBIC

p}7] dnou9 jasddpr jyblhdod



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297354

Rev.:1

7127747

DATE: 21.7.2025

Q

11

4x 5@ 40V

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712079 BOOM 45x120x715 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 295240

Rev.: 1.1

o

¢

BN

iu O

7

po
po

7127754

DATE: 4.11.2025

1

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914173 HAND GRIP 40x114x760 1
2 908057 CONNECTOR @32/29-1.5/30 1
3 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 1
4 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 1
5 980152 WASHER D24/8.4x2 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 294065

Rev.:1.2

712760

DATE: 16.10.2025

1

N~ —
e R B
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 906630 SCREW @8x60 2
2 711807 TOP HAT 93x93x12 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296034

712780

Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.9.2025 1/
2
//
L
NO. I TEM CODE QTY.

1 914099 BAR ELEMENT 40x120x704 1

2 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4

3 980152 WASHER @24/8.4x2 4




R LAPPSET. 712797

Doc.Code: 297332

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Rev.- 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
/// —’_\\\\~
(L ]
-1© o)
()=
I~
| llo
\\\ ///
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 702286 PRINTED LABEL 65x65 1
2 980114 SCREW D4x20 4




R LAPPSET. 712798

Doc.Code: 297334

Rev.- 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
T T 1 TT7—
@ 4

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

\\ ] ///
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 702339 PRINTED LABEL 118x78 1
2 980114 SCREW D4x20 4




R LAPPSET. 712819

Doc.Code: 297763
Rev.- 11 DATE: 24.9.2025 1/

4X 5@ 407
. . VU,

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 71718 ARCH ELEMENT 45x120x1096 1

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303308

712820

Rev. 1 DATE: 24.7.2025 1/2
2
1
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712222 NET ASSEMBLY 1
2 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 20
3 980128 SPECIAL SCREW D7x40 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303308

Rev.:1

712820

DATE: 24.7.2025

230 390
S \
LN
LN
o0
N
N
o
o)
)
LN
o0
N
o =
o)
o) {
\
o
8 N
N
450 395

2/2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308573

712826

Rev. 1 DATE: 24.10.2025 1/
50 40V
.. . -
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 709469 BOOM 45x117x719 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304967

712837

Rev. 1 DATE: 12.8.2025 1/
o ¢
(o)
NO. I TEM CODE QTY.

1 711981 WALL ELEMENT 640x702 1

2 903176 CLAMP 4

3 909633 NUT M8 4

4 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4

5 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4

S 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297093

710468

Rev. 3 DATE: 22.7.2025 1/3
6 1 2
I
g _— 0
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 710453 PLANK 45x95x1023 1
2 710405 PLANK 45x133x870 1
3 710466 PLATE 10x50x280 1
4 980129 SCREW @5x35 6
5 980101 SCREW @4.5x70 4
6 712956 FLOOR ELEMENT 32x714x714 1
7 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4
8 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 6
9 909567 PIN @10 X 75 2
10 709709 STRIP 32x45x685 2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297093
Rev.: 3

710468-001

DATE: 22.7.2025

2/3







Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Co
Rev.: 1.1

de: 295790

2X 50 40V _—

712871

DATE: 29.9.2025

1

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 707304 TELESCOPE 1
2 901302 WASHER ®»20/10.5x2 2
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev. 1 DATE: 2.7.2025 1/2

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 909519 FOUNDATION PLATE 380 x 380 x 45 1
2 909639 BOLT M10x25 4
3 909638 WASHER @20 /10.5 8
4 909637 NUT M10 4
5 905104 OUTSIDE PLUG M10 4
6 909511 FOUNDATION TUBE 90x90x650 1



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev.: T DATE: 2.7.2025 2/2

100
S
600

800

580

71022 mm v
Vo2-8mm

100

800




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 298249

712922

Rev. 1 DATE: 2.7.2025 1/2
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712923 FLOOR ELEMENT 32x750x750 1
2 706443 STRIP 32x45x702 2
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 6
4 980101 SCREW @4.5x70 8



712922

2/2

DATE: 2.7.2025

B LAPPSET
Doc.Code: 298249
Rev.:1




R LAPPSET. 712941

Doc.Code: 297055
Rev. 1 DATE: 11.4.2025 1/

34

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712956-001 FLOOR ELEMENT 32XT714XT714 1
2 706508-001 STRIP 32x45x650 3
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 9
4 980101 SCREW @4.5x70 6




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302852

Rev.:1

712943

DATE: 3.7.2025

11

' OUT SIDE
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712942 BOOM 45x120x1030 1
2 907724 ATTACHMENT FLANGE 3x115x110 2
3 909866 ALLEN SCREW M8x60 4
4 905083 PLASTIC WASHER @32 4
5 909256 WASHER @16/8.4x1.6 4
6 980160 NUT M8 4
7 905112 PLASTIC CAP all models 4
8 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET 712099

Doc.Code: 298833
Rev.- 11 DATE: 4.11.2025 1/

<‘/>
78
<)
)

e

:‘\\\ et
NS ~ ~ .27
\\\\ NS = ® Y
<S> . - -2
i X == .z
S > = i
\\\\\ S~ = =z
— z
<~ ~—. — P
AN = — -z
~ ~. —_—— — -
~ ~. e ———— e e -—
~ ~. il - -
RS (O

ST ——==

o8}
~
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711801 PLATE 12x700x892 1
2 906630 SCREW @8x60 4



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303712

Rev.:1

713007

DATE: 21.7.2025

4X 50 40V

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712381 BOOM 68x120x715 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 713080

Doc.Code: 302578
Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.10.2025 1/

e
<

P £

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 915271 FLANGE 3x 4
2 909568 BOLT M8x55 2
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8
4 905083 PLASTIC WASHER @32 4
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 12
6 980160 NUT M8 2
7 905112 PLASTIC CAP @22 4
8 712955 ROPE ELEMENT L 926 1



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303590

Rev.:1

713085

DATE: 17.7.2025

1/2

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914359 HIGH BALCONY 422x840x1200 1
2 712973 FLOOR PLATE 16x408x758 2
3 905857 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8x35 8
4 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 12
5 909633 NUT M8 8
6 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 303590
Rev.:1

713085

DATE: 17.7.2025

2/2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304560

Rev.:1

713087

DATE: 24.9.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 709649 ROPE FENCE @16x705 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302892

713088

Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.10.2025 1/
¥p]
0
N
285
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 712198 NET ASSEMBLY 670x670 1

2 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 8

3 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304859

713090

Rev. 1 DATE: 11.8.2025 1/
4X 5@ 40V /
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 705510 ROPE 1
2 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304446

713093

Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.10.2025 1/
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 707590 NET 755x755 1
2 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 40
3 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 40




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 305374

713209

Rev.: 11 DATE: 27.10.2025 1/2
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 708943 RUBBER ELEMENT 1
2 905083 PLASTIC WASHER @32 6
3 905112 PLASTIC CAP @22 6
4 909568 BOLT M8x55 3
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 12
6 980152 WASHER B24/8.4x2 12
7 901302 WASHER @#20/10.5x2 12
8 980160 NUT M8 3
9 909633 NUT M8 9
10 908295 ATTACHMENT PIECE 3x 3
1 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 6
12 901899 ALLEN SCREW M8x45 3
13 915271 FLANGE 3x 6
14 708257 ROPE ELEMENT B16x350 3
15 980123 SPECIAL SCREW B7x60 12




RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 305374
Rev.: 1.1

713209

DATE: 27.10.2025

2/2

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304139

Rev.: 1.1

713231

DATE: 29.9.2025

1

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712186 WALL ELEMENT 640x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
4 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
5 909633 NUT M8 4
6 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4




RBLAPPSET. ROPE RAMP CLIMBING

Doc.Code: 304941
Rev.: 11 DATE: 28.10.2025 1/3

1100

1470

w0

% NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713238 RAMP 1
2 713236 ROPE FOR CLIMBING RAMP 1
3 712780 BAR ELEMENT 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304941
Rev.: 1.1

ROPE RAMP CLIMBING

DATE: 28.10.2025

2/3

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713238 RAMP 1
1.1 713237 PLATE 12x120x700 1
1.2 701090 ARCH 95x1005x1365 1
1.3 701091 ARCH 95x1005x1365 1
1.4 701088 MAT 45x645x1670 1
1.5 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 3
1.6 909855 ALLEN SCREW M8x35 4
1.7 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
1.8 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 8
1.9 980107 SCREW @6x60 3
FOR CLIMBING
2 713236 ROPE RAMP 1
2.1 713188 ROPE ELEMENT L 1950 1
22 901900 FRICTION RUBBER 20.5x36.2x56 2
2.3 901902 CLAMP 30.7x60.9x100 2
2.4 900342 ALLEN SCREW M8x16 2
25 901182 SPECIAL NUT @11/M8x40 1
2.6 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 1
2.7 909633 NUT M8 1
2.8 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 2
29 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 1
3 712780 BAR ELEMENT 1
3.1 914099 BAR ELEMENT 40x120x704 1
32 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4
3.3 980152 WASHER D24/8.4x2 4




3/3

ROPE RAMP CLIMBING

DATE: 28.10.2025

RLAPPSET.
Doc.Code: 304941
1.1

Rev.: 1.




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 305427

Rev.:1

713240

DATE: 22.8.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713239 PLATE 12x230x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
4 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 4
6 909633 NUT M8 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 305389

Rev.:1

713242

DATE: 21.8.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713241 PLATE 12x640x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
4 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 4
6 909633 NUT M8 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304460

711568

Rev. 1 DATE: 1.8.2025 11
HEEFFE
e
AStiRiaRisias
Wy
NNy :”I:]DE]DDD[
-SIWIN *-DDEIDDD[
| | LT
lli7; LT
E:EE%
©
e
1
O o
::E
A N
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
909743 NET+FRAME 705x612 1
2 980128 SPECIAL SCREW D7x40 8
3 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 8




711569

Doc.Code: 304457

Rev.:1

11

.y ‘__J’ | L

W gy
RN
N EEEENEEEE NN

NN RN EREEN

NN EE NN
[/NENEENEEEEEEEEENN RN
L _:_ : I

el e e I —f .___. /A - .: :. _-... : n__. L

BT T, 5f 1/

DATE: 1.8.2025

705x1212
@16/8.4x1.6
D7x40

NET+FRAME
WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW

ITEM CODE
909744
909256
980128

NO.
1
2
3

P17 dnouo 1asdde] 1ybuuAdod



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302922

7127747

Rev. 1 DATE: 4.7.2025 1/
5O 40V
\ OUT SIDE
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713149 BOOM 80M DIAGONAL 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




713092

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304538

Rev.: 1.1

11

DATE: 29.10.2025

QTY.
]
64
64

755x1555
@16/8.4x1.6
@7x60

125

NET ASSEMBLY
WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW

ITEM CODE
707595
909256
980123

NO.
1
2
3

P17 dnouo 1asdde 1ybuAdod



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 305423

712524

Rev. 1 DATE: 22.8.2025 1/
A
N
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 713214 PLATE 12x640x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909633 NUT M8 4
4 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4
5 906327 ALLEN SCREW M8x12 5
) 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4
7 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
8 712534 PLATE 8x 1
9 914858 SPECIAL NUT M8x12 5




% LAPPSET.

A00549 & A00553

DATE: 27.10.2020

13)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DET 2-3

w/g
/

P02981

DET 1-4-5

(1) P02981
(A00549)

12x595x1100

PCS

PCS

(2) 710065
(A00553)

N

12x380x700

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS




% LAPPSET.

A00549 & A00553

DATE:  27.10.2020 2(3)
(O P02981 | 980123  |Pes|(O) 903176 |pes|(0) 903215 |pes|(C) 905827 |pes|(C) 909256 |pes|(C) 909633 |pes
(00548) | " 4 SO o g g
7x60
s
et & ||e || &
H— ] ] ] ] ]
7x40 M8x25 216/8.4 M8
P P s s P o
(O 710065 () 980123 |rcs|(0) 903176 |[pcs| pes((C) 905827 |pes|(C) 909256 [pes|(C) 909633 |pcs|
(A00553) 4 4 ] 4 4 4
TP
oy ©
g7x60 | | T | wmex20 | | woie/84 | | mMe | |
P s
DET 1 DET 2 905827 DET 3
903176 /ﬁ%
20
@ |
él 07x60
5 |
X
/?F
DET 4 DET 6
716 /8.4 %3 N
©

\ 903215

905827

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd




#® LAPPSET.

DATE: 27.10.2020

A00549 & A00553

3(3)

copyright Lappset Group Ltd

EXAMPLE ASSEMBLY!

+2760

600

600

>V Voo
P N A +2065
> Y Voo

+1370

+0




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 301018

Rev.: 1.1

712397

DATE: 23.9.2025

) © q&
yd
) o Oﬂ

Th

O~ A——F
/

@

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712468 PLATE 12x640x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 5
4 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 5
5 909633 NUT M8 5
6 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4
7 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 1
8 903215 CLAMP 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304545

712398

Rev. 1 DATE: 5.8.2025 1/2
=
9 \e/
] ©
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 711692 PLATE 12x320x702 1
2 903176 CLAMP 4
3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 5
4 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 5
5 909633 NUT M8 5
S 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4
7 903215 CLAMP 1
8 980128 SPECIAL SCREW D7x40 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712398

Doc.Code: 304545
Rev. 1 DATE: 5.8.2025 2/2

o

po

N1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Detail View  (1 : 2)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Detail View  (1 : 2.5)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View9

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 6)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View C (1 : 2)
	Drawing View16

	Sheet2
	Drawing View9
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 9)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View A (1 : 7)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 7)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View B (1 : 3)
	Detail View C (1 : 6)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 4)

	708292.pdf
	708292 1
	708292 2
	708292 3
	708292 4
	708292 5
	708292 6

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View B (1 : 8)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 1.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 15)
	Detail View C (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Drawing View9
	Detail View B (1 : 5)
	Drawing View11
	Detail View C (1 : 6)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (2 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 10)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 10)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View  (1 : 6)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View  (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 5)
	Drawing View7
	Detail View D (1 : 6)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View B (1 : 4)
	Drawing View8

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Detail View A (1 : 4)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View B (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 4.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View14

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View5
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View7
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Drawing View9
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View12
	Detail View B (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 3)
	Detail View A (1 : 2.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View C (1 : 10)
	Detail View D (1 : 2)




